
Herrer
Nr. Navn: Klub: 1 2 3 4 5 6 I alt Indl. Total
1 Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers 176 249 224 259 213 211 1332 1375 2707
2 Kenneth H Petersen Jackpot 203 237 276 216 216 201 1349 1206 2555
3 Kim Andersson BK Ravnsborg 217 226 193 203 226 228 1293 1252 2545
4 Michael Wittendorff BK Sisu 244 205 204 216 175 231 1275 1240 2515
5 Lasse L Pedersen Team Millennium 199 238 221 189 209 207 1263 1208 2471
6 Thomas Jensen Sporvejene 203 212 201 226 207 180 1229 1236 2465
7 Allan Bryde BK Ravnsborg 137 181 249 217 210 254 1248 1200 2448
8 Michael Juul Jensen Joker 200 206 182 180 212 208 1188 1223 2411
9 Ron Harding BK Sisu 205 192 172 199 221 203 1192 1218 2410

10 Carsten Trane BK Sisu 210 191 188 165 203 221 1178 1214 2392
11 Bjørn H. Lieberkind LC 82 172 183 201 178 197 154 1085 1194 2279
12 Ulrik Hogrefe Jackpot 172 170 187 180 180 181 1070 1203 2273

Damer
Nr. Navn: Klub: 1 2 3 4 5 6 I alt Indl. Total
1 Anja Ginge Jensen BK Sisu 225 255 236 224 235 170 1345 1208 2553
2 Rikke H Rasmussen BK Sisu 227 186 213 175 216 219 1236 1219 2455
3 Karin Winsløv Politiet IF 198 215 203 201 158 200 1175 1222 2397
4 Harty Sørensen BK Ravnsborg 206 194 187 217 191 174 1169 1141 2310
5 Anne-Sofie Ardal BK Hook 179 164 191 183 229 167 1113 1132 2245
6 Hanne Tholstrup Ellipsen 151 189 175 183 168 205 1071 1173 2244
7 Lisbeth Andersen Sporvejene 193 171 186 171 164 192 1077 1158 2235
8 Susanne Benche BK Hook 145 183 160 158 139 187 972 1155 2127

Herrer
Navn: Klub: 1. 2. 3.

1 Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers 191
2 Kim Andersson BK Ravnsborg 203 235 171
3 Kenneth H Petersen Jackpot 191
4 Michael Wittendorff BK Sisu 198

Damer
Navn: Klub: 1. 2. 3. 4.

1 Rikke H Rasmussen BK Sisu 217 266 192
2 Anja Ginge Jensen BK Sisu 234 182
3 Karin Winsløv Politiet IF 212 192
4 Harty Sørensen BK Ravnsborg 180
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Copenhagen Open 2006 Parrækker
Damer

Nr. Navn Klub parnr Total X / Partotal X /
1 Karin Winsløv Politiet IF 12 1222 30 25 2352 46 66

Dorthe Ørving Politiet IF 12 1130 16 41

2 Anne-Sofie Ardal BK Hook 37 1132 25 30 2340 56 59
Anja Ginge Jensen BK Sisu 37 1208 31 29

3 Sonja Larsen BK Hook 44 1069 25 25 2224 45 62
Susanne Benche BK Hook 44 1155 20 37

4 Susanne Nielsen BK 2000 51 1108 28 15 2221 55 43
Inger Sørensen BK 2000 51 1113 27 28

5 Harty Sørensen BK Ravnsborg 19 1141 27 26 2205 50 48
Jane Rasmussen BK Ravnsborg 19 1064 23 22

6 Helle Brodersen KBK 1940 39 1104 18 35 2202 39 67
Simone Abrahamsen KBK 1940 39 1098 21 32

7 Kirsten Lund Fakse Ladeplads 5 1044 22 24 2140 42 53
Anne Agerbæk BK Ravnsborg 5 1096 20 29

8 Lone Vinge Sporvejene 70 1111 25 28 2138 41 59
Ghita H Møller Sporvejene 70 1027 16 31

9 Lone Thomsen Sundby 50 1018 18 27 2111 41 54
Anne Neven Nygaard Sundby 50 1093 23 27

10 Lise Riggelsen Ellipsen 43 926 17 18 2099 44 47
Hanne Tholstrup Ellipsen 43 1173 27 29

11 Dorthe Jensen BK 77 9 1069 23 26 2091 38 59
Linda Hansen BK 77 9 1022 15 33

12 Lisbeth Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 3 1007 16 27 2070 32 62
Birgit Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads 3 1063 16 35

13 Marian Naurbjerg BK Hook 64 1026 16 32 2040 36 55
Elisabet Lund BK Hook 64 1014 20 23

14 Linda Jørgensen KBK 1940 40 1022 15 37 2004 35 57
Birgit Olsen KBK 1940 40 982 20 20

15 Sanne Døssing Suså.BC 55 901 16 17 1995 40 41
Rikke Jepsen NF All Spares 55 1094 24 24

16 Karin Hammer BK Kronborg 61 1009 19 27 1964 31 55
Heidi Nielsen BK Kronborg 61 955 12 28

17 Helle Hansen Pin-Crackers 18 1021 19 23 1961 32 53
Jannie Larsen Pin-Crackers 18 940 13 30

18 Mia Mogensen Jackpot 23 938 20 22 1960 38 54
Gurli Lyndgaard Jackpot 23 1022 18 32

19 Camilla Munch NBC 57 956 22 20 1960 36 54
Dorthe Møller – Jensen NBC 57 1004 14 34

20 Jytte Lillesøe Suså BC 68 936 18 21 1942 41 43
Tove Lindberg Suså BC 68 1006 23 22

21 Gitte Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 8 880 11 28 1919 29 57
Michelle Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 8 1039 18 29

22 Pia Larsen LC 82 47 884 17 19 1886 37 44
Gitte Sørensen LC 82 47 1002 20 25

23 Bente Makholm BK Triominos 16 884 15 22 1790 33 40
Lisbeth Schultz BK Triominos 16 906 18 18

24 Lene Pedersen Sporvejene 30 899 14 22 1776 29 43
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Copenhagen Open 2006 Parrækker
Gitte Thygesen Sporvejene 30 877 15 21

25 Anita Kristensen Jackpot 28 802 8 21 1765 21 51
Tove Bakke Jackpot 28 963 13 30

26 Anne-Mette Jørgensen FBK 2000 79 934 13 33 1763 26 49
Marieanne Arpe FBK 2000 79 829 13 16

27 Lone Moer Fakse Ladeplads 6 815 7 24 1702 22 45
Jeannie Heinerup Fakse Ladeplads 6 887 15 21

28 Karina Friborg FBK 2000 13 731 11 14 1620 25 39
Hanne Larsen FBK 2000 13 889 14 25
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Copenhagen Open 2006 Parrækker
Herrer

Nr. Navn Klub parnr Total X / Partotal X /
1 Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers 34 1375 44 14 2514 69 40

Martin Carlsen Pin-Crackers 34 1139 25 26

2 Thomas Didriksen BK Ravnsborg 59 1173 33 20 2425 67 42
Kim Andersson BK Ravnsborg 59 1252 34 22

3 Thomas Jensen Sporvejene 58 1236 31 24 2379 64 46
Jesper Larsen Sporvejene 58 1143 33 22

4 Kenneth H Petersen Jackpot 21 1206 32 25 2362 62 46
Tommy Erichsen Jackpot 21 1156 30 21

5 Lasse L Pedersen Team Millennium 22 1208 30 28 2334 55 56
Steffen H Jensen Team Millennium 22 1126 25 28

6 Jesper Agerbo BK Sisu 73 1158 32 20 2333 62 44
Jan Bryde BK Ravnsborg 73 1175 30 24

7 Michael Juul Jensen Joker 67 1223 32 30 2295 58 51
Peter Mortensen Joker 67 1072 26 21

8 Jørgen Botting Sporvejene 56 1128 23 30 2287 53 55
Lars Kjølhede Sundby 56 1159 30 25

9 Kay Larsen KBK 1940 36 1159 22 34 2277 47 63
Kenneth Handgård KBK 1940 36 1118 25 29

10 Ulrik Hardø BK Næstved 24 1146 25 28 2267 46 59
Dennis B. Jensen BK Næstved 24 1121 21 31

11 Finn Larsen FBK 2000 14 1147 30 21 2265 58 44
Daniel Larsen FBK 2000 14 1118 28 23

12 Morten Barholt NF All Spares 54 1149 25 30 2257 42 70
Morten Larsen NF All Spares 54 1108 17 40

13 Stefan Delin BK Center 66 1016 20 23 2256 58 39
Michael Wittendorff BK Sisu 66 1240 38 16

14 Leif Makholm BK Triominos 15 1059 21 30 2252 46 63
Karl-Olaf Friis BK Triominos 15 1193 25 33

15 Arne Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 1 1169 29 30 2235 59 49
Gert Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 1 1066 30 19

16 Rune Nielsen Viking Rønne 46 1194 26 31 2227 43 66
Ronny Thiesen BBK 95 46 1033 17 35

17 Lars Linder BK Center 38 1130 32 21 2207 59 48
Allan Lauridsen BK Center 38 1077 27 27

18 Carsten Petterson Slagelse BC 72 1004 20 25 2180 46 57
Kenneth Nielsen Slagelse BC 72 1176 26 32

19 Rene Vorborg Sporvejene 48 1077 23 24 2173 50 46
Kim Larsen Sporvejene 48 1096 27 22

20 Michael Preuss KBK 1940 41 1054 22 25 2170 44 60
Vagn  Jensen KBK 1940 41 1116 22 35

21 Kurt Frederiksen Speedy 25 1043 18 31 2163 41 60
John Randers Speedy 25 1120 23 29

22 Jim Siwert FBK 2000 27 1084 22 28 2157 42 58
Tim Siwert FBK 2000 27 1073 20 30

23 Morten  Henriksen Suså BC 35 1135 27 27 2148 54 45
Morten Schou BK Næstved 35 1013 27 18

24 Ulrik Kjær Jørgensen Slagelse BC 63 1069 27 21 2147 50 45
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Copenhagen Open 2006 Parrækker
Gert Jørgensen Slagelse BC 63 1078 23 24

25 Poul Jensen Sporvejene 79 1019 20 28 2146 47 56
Per Madsen Trotterne 79 1127 27 28

26 Bjarne Petersen Smut 79 11 1023 25 23 2146 46 47
Kurt Madsen Smut 79 11 1123 21 24

27 Zülfi Aydogmus Pin-Crackers 46 1072 24 28 2142 54 49
Kim Pedersen Politiet IF 46 1070 30 21

28 Finn Jensen BK Kronborg 60 981 18 26 2141 48 51
Allan Kepler BK Kronborg 60 1160 30 25

29 Peter Hallgren Fakse Ladeplads 2 1044 21 27 2122 44 53
Laurids Lund Fakse Ladeplads 2 1078 23 26

30 Dennis Mortensen BK Hook 45 1115 31 18 2120 48 48
Alex Kristensen BK Hook 45 1005 17 30

31 Jan Boye Nielsen SOUB 71 1063 15 38 2115 35 66
Jan Mortensen VBI/Valby 71 1052 20 28

32 Anders Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 65 1073 25 26 2102 47 49
Arne Larsen Fakse Ladeplads 65 1029 22 23

33 John Heller Allerød BC 20 1087 24 26 2085 40 59
Per Jans Allerød BC 20 998 16 33

34 Michael Voetmann BK Næstved 29 1083 26 22 2076 55 35
Christian Nagel BK Ravnsborg 29 993 29 13

35 Karsten Jørgensen FBK 2000 78 967 14 28 2076 40 51
Karsten Arpe FBK 2000 78 1109 26 23

36 Christian Simonsgaard Suså BC 69 1025 29 17 2071 51 38
Claus Petersen Suså BC 69 1046 22 21

37 Henrik Svensson Jackpot 62 960 18 25 2071 41 54
Tom Nemming Søborg 62 1111 23 29

38 Torben Larsen Fakse Ladeplads 4 982 18 22 2033 45 43
John Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads 4 1051 27 21

39 Bjarne N Andersen Smut 79 10 1047 25 21 2027 50 36
Per Ploug Smut 79 10 980 25 15

40 Benny Nyman FBK 2000 32 882 13 23 1978 37 49
Robert Mathiasen FBK 2000 32 1096 24 26

41 Preben Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 7 875 17 20 1940 40 45
John Berthelsen Fakse Ladeplads 7 1065 23 25

42 John Svendsen KBK 1940 42 852 14 21 1918 36 49
Finn Seremet KBK 1940 42 1066 22 28

43 Jørn Nielsen BK 2000 77 897 10 32 1917 25 65
Finn Petersen BK 2000 77 1020 15 33

44 Ole Bjørn Rasmussen BK Melfar 33 930 21 17 1890 34 48
Dennis L Hansen BK Melfar 33 960 13 31

45 Flemming Andersen NBC 53 951 16 27 1879 27 57
Kim H Christensen NBC 53 928 11 30

46 Gunnar Jørgensen BK Kronborg 49 833 13 21 1876 33 50
Christian W Pedersen BK Kronborg 49 1043 20 29

47 Edward Moer Fakse Ladeplads 26 867 15 18 1778 29 42
Bent Heinerup Fakse Ladeplads 26 911 14 24

48 Stig Schultz BK Triominos 17 967 13 31 1659 22 42
Kenneth Schultz BK Triominos 17 692 9 11
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Dame E/A
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X /

1 Karin Winsløv Politiet IF 11-050-032 195 221 233 205 178 190 1222 30 25

2 Rikke H Rasmussen BK Sisu 13-034-362 205 177 184 246 238 169 1219 35 23

3 Anja Ginge Jensen BK Sisu 13-034-354 211 202 217 202 186 190 1208 31 29

4 Hanne Tholstrup Ellipsen 13-052-826 206 199 211 218 182 157 1173 27 29

5 Lisbeth Andersen Sporvejene 11-039-802 204 173 191 209 213 168 1158 22 37

6 Harty Sørensen BK Ravnsborg 45-072-802 184 194 192 215 202 154 1141 27 26

7 Anne-Sofie Ardal BK Hook 13-021-018 169 206 201 194 171 191 1132 25 30

8 Dorthe Ørving Politiet IF 11-050-062 190 203 201 187 181 168 1130 16 41

9 Lone Vinge Sporvejene 11-039-016 190 188 201 185 171 176 1111 25 28

10 Anne Agerbæk BK Ravnsborg 45-072-004 149 169 202 169 209 198 1096 20 29

11 Anne Neven Nygaard Sundby 11-045-066 171 217 157 199 152 197 1093 23 27

12 Dorthe Bierregaard Team Millennium 11-001-802 186 180 206 151 184 159 1066 21 27

13 Jane Rasmussen BK Ravnsborg 45-072-012 180 151 209 167 171 186 1064 23 22

14 Elsebeth Donde FBK 2000 35-036-822 173 125 157 223 178 168 1024 15 33

15 Lone Thomsen Sundby 11-045-816 176 151 171 191 176 153 1018 18 27

16 Camilla Rasmussen BK Sisu 13-034-020 170 147 176 188 164 166 1011 18 30

17 Lene Clausen BK Næstved 47-066-026 183 166 180 155 168 148 1000 17 30

Copenhagen Open 2006
Bryggens Bowling Center, 13. - 15. april
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 Dame B
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X /

1 Susanne Benche BK Hook 13-021-828 202 197 181 224 171 180 1155 20 37

2 Inger Sørensen BK 2000 38-083-802 174 165 155 195 235 189 1113 27 28

3 Susanne Nielsen BK 2000 38-083-002 177 141 170 153 257 210 1108 28 15

4 Helle Brodersen KBK 1940 14-025-010 180 191 169 214 173 177 1104 18 35

5 Pia Schmidt BK Center 13-012-016 180 168 171 191 177 214 1101 24 27

6 Simone Abrahamsen KBK 1940 14-025-026 207 182 180 180 184 165 1098 21 32

7 Rikke Jepsen NF All Spares 48-048-012 168 215 213 164 168 166 1094 24 24

8 Norlita Poulsen Eagle 11-049-804 135 196 182 187 203 177 1080 25 22

9 Sonja Larsen BK Hook 13-021-842 187 181 180 133 187 201 1069 25 25

10 Dorthe Jensen BK 77 14-004-006 226 168 159 194 164 158 1069 23 26

11 Birgit Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads 45-068-812 176 158 170 179 178 202 1063 16 35

12 Kirsten Lund Fakse Ladeplads 45-068-802 184 182 143 192 180 163 1044 22 24

13 Michelle Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 45-068-010 162 182 175 163 173 184 1039 18 29

14 Ghita H Møller Sporvejene 11-039-806 176 204 159 146 180 162 1027 16 31

15 Marian Naurbjerg BK Hook 13-021-832 167 191 159 158 201 150 1026 16 32

16 Gurli Lyndgaard Jackpot 14-023-860 149 177 194 164 160 178 1022 18 32

17 Linda Jørgensen KBK 1940 14-025-812 132 189 167 199 165 170 1022 15 37

18 Linda Hansen BK 77 14-004-012 153 157 182 177 170 183 1022 15 33

19 Helle Hansen Pin-Crackers 14-029-040 167 180 189 137 183 165 1021 19 23

20 Elisabet Lund BK Hook 13-021-808 211 167 166 159 167 144 1014 20 23

21 Lisbeth Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 45-068-808 126 224 160 148 188 161 1007 16 27

22 Tove Lindberg Suså BC 47-067-808 170 170 137 165 198 166 1006 23 22

23 Dorthe Møller – Jensen NBC 36-042-810 166 157 172 156 177 176 1004 14 34

24 Tove Bakke Jackpot 14-023-204 159 169 153 182 145 155 963 13 30

25 Jane Haarbye Allerød BC 36-041-016 169 166 171 155 148 150 959 21 22

26 Lene Svendsen Kvik 16-048-844 149 174 160 145 179 150 957 13 29

27 Camilla Munch NBC 36-042-012 175 168 156 138 170 149 956 22 20

28 Hanne B Jensen NBC 36-042-014 174 139 190 151 193 109 956 16 25

29 Jannie Larsen Pin-Crackers 14-029-026 170 157 156 148 154 155 940 13 30

30 Mia Mogensen Jackpot 14-023-024 145 165 171 123 149 185 938 20 22

31 Jytte Lillesøe Suså BC 47-067-806 163 149 171 140 179 134 936 18 21

32 Lise Riggelsen Ellipsen 13-052-852 127 197 176 167 134 125 926 17 18

33 Pia Larsen LC 82 45-038-004 155 170 140 142 147 130 884 17 19
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 Dame C
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X /

1 Janne Jørgensen Haslev BK 44-076-008 187 224 163 188 186 168 1116 30 18

2 Carina Andersen Suså BC 47-067-010 171 181 152 162 172 180 1018 20 26

3 Gitte Sørensen LC 82 45-038-014 172 131 184 156 209 150 1002 20 25

4 Birgit Olsen KBK 1940 14-025-018 140 170 168 184 164 156 982 20 20

5 Karin Rejkjær Haslev BK 44-076-012 189 148 185 136 163 155 976 17 24

6 Heidi Nielsen BK Kronborg 37-081-006 135 176 169 139 163 173 955 12 28

7 Lisbeth Olesen UPS 12-047-042 147 152 155 134 173 143 904 15 24

8 Lene Pedersen Sporvejene 11-039-008 141 139 135 172 167 145 899 14 22

9 Aina Mousing Lyngby 11-006-876 166 152 155 123 134 167 897 12 25

10 Helle Meinhardt Lyngby 11-006-010 170 160 128 148 159 131 896 12 27

11 Bente Makholm BK Triominos 13-070-802 151 137 168 152 146 130 884 15 22

12 Gitte Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 45-068-004 144 157 157 146 153 123 880 11 28

13 Liselotte Dahl Danske Bank 13-032-802 141 135 142 122 167 161 868 11 27

14 Anita Kristensen Jackpot 14-023-208 114 109 143 159 140 137 802 8 21

Dame D
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X /

1 Karin Hammer BK Kronborg 37-081-810 138 123 218 218 179 133 1009 19 27

2 Kirsten Petersen Haslev BK 44-076-802 137 169 131 151 189 172 949 17 26

3 Anne-Mette Jørgensen FBK 2000 35-036-012 160 134 190 155 156 139 934 13 33

4 Stina Iven FBK 2000 35-036-802 165 172 158 124 138 168 925 13 24

5 Lisbeth Schultz BK Triominos 13-070-816 173 129 144 142 140 178 906 18 18

6 Sanne Døssing Suså.BC 47-067-008 172 168 169 150 105 137 901 16 17

7 Lone B Hansen BK Kilden 38-095-804 143 171 163 126 148 142 893 14 23

8 Hanne Larsen FBK 2000 35-036-010 133 170 147 143 160 136 889 14 25

9 Jeannie Heinerup Fakse Ladeplads 45-068-810 166 127 148 175 129 142 887 15 21

10 Inge-Lise Christensen AFI 049-014 141 166 190 114 154 117 882 15 22

11 Gitte Thygesen Sporvejene 11-039-054 112 154 185 134 127 165 877 15 21

12 Susanne Gluver NBC 36-042-006 143 118 144 169 128 146 848 12 21

13 Lone Karin Hansen NBC 36-042-808 170 139 137 113 149 132 840 13 19

14 Marieanne Arpe FBK 2000 35-036-022 138 148 104 167 128 144 829 13 16

15 Lone Moer Fakse Ladeplads 45-068-816 141 115 148 156 119 136 815 7 24

16 Karina Friborg FBK 2000 35-036-006 85 109 147 123 138 129 731 11 14

17 Linda Freising AFI 049-006 111 134 153 104 102 126 730 10 14

18 Anne Thybo Joker 14-022-812 113 123 139 99 138 112 724 6 20
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 Herre E/A
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X /

1 Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers 14-029-077 222 237 205 223 269 219 1375 44 14

2 Kim Andersson BK Ravnsborg 45-072-069 246 172 172 245 216 201 1252 34 22

3 Michael Wittendorff BK Sisu 13-034-061 143 201 258 203 214 221 1240 38 16

4 Thomas Jensen Sporvejene 11-039-071 172 182 179 191 275 237 1236 31 24

5 Michael Juul Jensen Joker 14-022-003 207 236 195 197 189 199 1223 32 30

6 Carsten Trane BK Sisu 13-034-075 176 248 180 222 165 223 1214 29 26

7 Lasse L Pedersen Team Millennium 11-001-025 190 198 199 172 215 234 1208 30 28

8 Kenneth H Petersen Jackpot 14-023-105 198 225 179 199 206 199 1206 32 25

9 Allan Bryde BK Ravnsborg 45-072-049 157 196 204 200 198 245 1200 35 21

10 Rune Nielsen Viking Rønne 15-044-007 173 186 209 193 213 220 1194 26 31

11 Kenneth Nielsen Slagelse BC 33-064-003 160 225 192 202 204 193 1176 26 32

12 Jan Bryde BK Ravnsborg 45-072-009 186 212 197 205 222 153 1175 30 24

13 Thomas Didriksen BK Ravnsborg 45-072-037 234 214 192 189 187 157 1173 33 20

14 Per Jørgensen FBK 2000 35-036-037 222 223 203 157 169 196 1170 33 20

15 Jesper Agerbo BK Sisu 13-034-051 180 211 235 158 195 179 1158 32 20

16 Tommy Erichsen Jackpot 14-023-129 203 176 194 155 189 239 1156 30 21

17 Morten Barholt NF All Spares 48-048-013 187 224 195 164 194 185 1149 25 30

18 Jesper Larsen Sporvejene 11-039-079 170 233 190 180 200 170 1143 33 22

19 Martin Carlsen Pin-Crackers 14-029-021 184 210 158 198 159 230 1139 25 26

20 John Thomsen Lyngby 11-006-883 204 169 174 233 185 168 1133 20 35

21 Lars Linder BK Center 13-012-095 167 200 186 148 194 235 1130 32 21

22 Vagn  Jensen KBK 1940 14-025-889 146 205 194 191 191 189 1116 22 35

23 Dennis Mortensen BK Hook 13-021-365 128 172 200 225 166 224 1115 31 18

24 Per Sørensen BK Ravnsborg 45-072-061 148 181 206 196 195 188 1114 26 25

25 Jan Breusch FBK 2000 35-036-033 211 193 180 134 202 188 1108 20 32

26 Morten Larsen NF All Spares 48-048-015 174 187 169 212 185 181 1108 17 40

27 Willy Pedersen Team Millennium 11-001-201 171 191 211 180 144 203 1100 22 28

28 Kim Larsen Sporvejene 11-039-083 234 170 166 156 197 173 1096 27 22

29 Michael Voetmann BK Næstved 47-066-063 156 183 159 190 215 180 1083 26 22

30 Zülfi Aydogmus Pin-Crackers 14-029-851 188 180 147 182 205 170 1072 24 28

31 Ulrik Kjær Jørgensen Slagelse BC 33-064-013 170 190 173 183 198 155 1069 27 21

32 Claus Petersen Suså BC 47-067-201 161 154 180 244 130 177 1046 22 21

33 Kurt Frederiksen Speedy 45-079-807 171 182 161 167 198 164 1043 18 31

34 Stefan Delin BK Center 13-012-065 178 150 147 163 151 227 1016 20 23

35 Morten Schou BK Næstved 47-066-019 140 164 141 174 184 210 1013 27 18

36 Christian Nagel BK Ravnsborg 45-072-059 167 182 138 146 200 160 993 29 13

Steffen Andre BK Sisu 13-034-039 0
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 Herre B
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X /

1 Ron Harding BK Sisu 13-034-869 224 181 190 205 231 187 1218 30 28

2 Ulrik Hogrefe Jackpot 14-023-039 171 203 221 195 201 212 1203 30 25

3 Bjørn H. Lieberkind LC 82 45-038-013 168 184 181 236 178 247 1194 32 23

4 Karl-Olaf Friis BK Triominos 13-070-803 214 166 226 191 194 202 1193 25 33

5 Kim Kurt Kristensen Politiet IF 11-050-053 196 160 229 194 222 181 1182 27 31

6 Arne Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 45-068-807 185 195 203 234 190 162 1169 29 30

7 Kay Larsen KBK 1940 14-035-895 198 203 195 153 214 196 1159 22 34

8 Ulrik Hardø BK Næstved 47-066-013 180 170 195 185 244 172 1146 25 28

9 Jørgen Botting Sporvejene 11-039-877 157 183 202 175 201 210 1128 23 30

10 Dennis B. Jensen BK Næstved 47-066-005 180 200 181 245 156 159 1121 21 31

11 Daniel Larsen FBK 2000 35-036-051 216 187 176 174 188 177 1118 28 23

12 Kenneth Handgård KBK 1940 14-025-007 200 205 181 169 171 192 1118 25 29

13 Tom Nemming Søborg 16-040-027 183 185 223 175 170 175 1111 23 29

14 Bjarne Svensson Haslev BK 44-076-009 201 204 171 176 170 184 1106 21 32

15 Aage Kjeldsen FB 16-003-835 190 181 200 178 176 180 1105 22 31

16 Frank Bøhm Lyngby 11-006-863 177 208 180 170 179 185 1099 21 29

17 Henrik Brogaard Slagelse BC 33-064-033 191 187 183 194 175 167 1097 22 27

18 John Heller Allerød BC 36-041-013 233 175 139 204 175 161 1087 24 26

19 Jim Siwert FBK 2000 35-036-015 203 183 173 160 198 167 1084 22 28

20 Laurids Lund Fakse Ladeplads 45-068-805 169 169 202 179 165 194 1078 23 26

21 Gert Jørgensen Slagelse BC 33-064-037 221 193 159 167 177 161 1078 23 24

22 Rene Vorborg Sporvejene 11-039-009 169 225 200 184 157 142 1077 23 24

23 Tim Siwert FBK 2000 35-036-025 186 169 223 188 139 168 1073 20 30

24 Peter Mortensen Joker 14-002-819 200 213 144 165 149 201 1072 26 21

25 Carsten Olsen Trotterne 11-060-007 176 195 168 176 202 155 1072 18 36

26 Kim Pedersen Politiet IF 11-050-019 169 150 222 178 174 177 1070 30 21

27 Gert Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 45-068-813 191 161 192 157 188 177 1066 30 19

28 Finn Seremet KBK 1940 14-025-023 174 194 161 156 178 203 1066 22 28

29 Jan Boye Nielsen SOUB 34-034-029 174 202 170 191 145 181 1063 15 38

30 Lasse Bergmann Lyngby 11-006-025 177 183 168 183 179 171 1061 21 30

31 Leif Makholm BK Triominos 13-070-801 150 177 156 164 197 215 1059 21 30

32 Preben Seerup Lyngby 11-006-835 157 175 167 172 139 222 1032 25 22

33 Christian Simonsgaard Suså BC 47-067-017 193 190 163 136 170 173 1025 29 17

34 Flemming Pedersen Haslev BK 44-076-025 193 161 168 160 160 181 1023 22 29

35 Josip Novosel Croatia 11-010-801 160 177 179 199 139 155 1009 14 33

36 Alex Kristensen BK Hook 13-021-023 173 160 185 203 136 148 1005 17 30

37 Carsten Petterson Slagelse BC 33-064-007 192 186 167 133 162 164 1004 20 25

38 Per Jans Allerød BC 36-041-003 171 143 164 176 165 179 998 16 33

39 Henrik Svensson Jackpot 14-023-103 169 168 138 206 130 149 960 18 25

40 Flemming Andersen NBC 36-042-053 137 142 199 164 150 159 951 16 27

41 Ole Bjørn Rasmussen BK Melfar 90-015-025 120 160 136 227 168 119 930 21 17

42 Kim H Christensen NBC 36-042-055 159 121 142 163 176 167 928 11 30

43 Harly Bjerregaard Sporvejene 11-039-247 164 164 328 7 7
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 Herre C
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X /

1 Allan Kepler BK Kronborg 37-081-007 160 196 226 204 183 191 1160 30 25

2 Lars Kjølhede Sundby 11-045-843 168 188 221 237 176 169 1159 30 25

3 Finn Larsen FBK 2000 35-036-809 202 192 183 201 182 187 1147 30 21

4 Per Svendsen Kvik 16-048-811 236 168 168 172 198 193 1135 28 24

5 Morten  Henriksen Suså BC 47-067-701 223 194 161 161 189 207 1135 27 27

6 Steffen H Jensen Team Millennium 11-001-029 178 190 153 178 215 212 1126 25 28

7 Kurt Madsen Smut 79 13-069-823 153 179 181 232 178 200 1123 21 24

8 John Randers Speedy 45-079-803 204 150 163 221 201 181 1120 23 29

9 Per Johansson GBK 16-016-015 169 179 205 183 191 178 1105 21 33

10 Preben Thomsen Lyngby 11-006-887 147 189 187 208 179 194 1104 25 26

11 Robert Mathiasen FBK 2000 35-036-053 190 225 152 161 182 186 1096 24 26

12 Jimi B Dam Lyngby 11-006-111 188 214 192 114 170 210 1088 29 15

13 Niels Gejl Lyngby 11-006-823 197 158 190 187 180 172 1084 27 23

14 Allan Lauridsen BK Center 13-012-099 234 166 172 173 161 171 1077 27 27

15 John Berthelsen Fakse Ladeplads 45-068-013 204 213 161 158 125 204 1065 23 25

16 Keld Andersen Jackpot 14-023-845 149 169 183 135 169 258 1063 19 29

17 Allan Hansen Søborg 16-040-049 149 181 178 176 156 222 1062 22 25

18 Søren Hansen AFI 049-015 143 201 173 183 199 163 1062 21 31

19 Bent Pedersen AFI 049-001 163 189 168 193 175 171 1059 16 35

20 Michael Preuss KBK 1940 14-025-351 178 157 125 185 177 232 1054 22 25

21 Jan Mortensen VBI/Valby 12-054-031 149 202 174 188 172 167 1052 20 28

22 Peter Hallgren Fakse Ladeplads 45-068-801 181 162 154 144 220 183 1044 21 27

23 Christian W Pedersen BK Kronborg 37-081-201 192 191 186 136 191 147 1043 20 29

24 Tommy Johansen Politiet IF 11-050-829 158 175 173 173 166 191 1036 22 24

25 Ronny Thiesen BBK 95 15-009-009 187 168 175 175 158 170 1033 17 35

26 Bjarne Petersen Smut 79 13-069-839 180 165 194 159 177 148 1023 25 23

27 Finn Petersen BK 2000 38-083-803 180 189 161 161 169 160 1020 15 33

28 Poul Jensen Sporvejene 11-039-887 188 165 147 170 171 178 1019 20 28

29 Henrik Larsen Allerød BC 36-041-005 154 151 173 153 179 185 995 19 26

30 Gil Jumawan Eagle BC 11-049-805 201 160 131 155 147 197 991 19 29

31 Torben Larsen Fakse Ladeplads 45-068-021 201 156 161 156 145 163 982 18 22

32 Finn Jensen BK Kronborg 37-081-801 153 195 169 142 164 158 981 18 26

33 Per Ploug Smut 79 13-069-867 174 154 169 177 165 141 980 25 15

34 Tonny Anthony Jackpot 14-023-027 160 157 165 153 181 164 980 22 20

35 Karsten Jørgensen FBK 2000 35-036-039 160 167 201 120 152 167 967 14 28

36 Dennis L Hansen BK Melfar 90-015-027 166 148 172 155 159 160 960 13 31

37 Flemming Nielsen Politiet IF 11-050-037 162 149 179 172 159 135 956 14 27

38 Jørgen Schmidt BK Center 13-012-851 166 206 131 145 150 151 949 13 32

39 Johnni Larsen GBK 16-016-091 132 132 175 184 142 164 929 19 20

40 Claus Olsen UPS 12-037-047 164 144 122 147 179 168 924 19 22

41 Flemming Larsson Sporvejene 11-039-865 148 171 162 145 158 139 923 15 25

42 Leonardo Santos SAS 11-035-847 147 135 138 164 141 188 913 12 24

43 Benny Nyman FBK 2000 35-036-031 176 156 118 155 155 122 882 13 23

44 Gunnar Jørgensen BK Kronborg 37-081-205 155 130 132 173 92 151 833 13 21
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 Herre D
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X /

1 Per Madsen Trotterne 11-060-003 189 162 234 170 194 178 1127 27 28

2 Henrik Frederiksen MBC 98 38-071-007 210 198 183 160 190 174 1115 29 23

3 Karsten Arpe FBK 2000 35-036-027 156 215 217 143 134 244 1109 26 23

4 Preben  Dahl Danske Bank 13-032-801 191 144 196 170 183 186 1070 20 31

5 John Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads 45-068-811 206 148 166 162 174 195 1051 27 21

6 Bjarne N Andersen Smut 79 13-069-805 206 160 170 177 174 160 1047 25 21

7 Brian Johansen AFI 049-019 163 168 193 192 177 140 1033 25 19

8 Jens Victorino Eagle BC 11-049-007 192 151 181 143 179 186 1032 20 26

9 Bjarke Jørgensen Haslev BK 44-076-023 188 198 151 180 132 156 1005 16 25

10 Stig Schultz BK Triominos 13-070-017 172 156 165 160 134 180 967 13 31

11 Søren Andre NBC 36-042-017 176 132 135 183 194 144 964 22 19

12 Andreas Schelde World Club 13-031-203 149 159 156 158 176 150 948 12 30

13 Michael Freising AFI 049-037 177 154 163 172 138 138 942 19 20

14 Børge Christoffersen Haslev BK 44-076-801 173 197 129 151 134 158 942 15 25

15 Ejner Pedersen BK 77 14-004-203 168 116 174 140 156 178 932 18 24

16 Bent Heinerup Fakse Ladeplads 45-068-019 158 135 144 151 171 152 911 14 24

17 Jørn Nielsen BK 2000 38-083-001 150 141 156 147 119 184 897 10 32

18 Leif Corfixen Joker 14-022-039 169 159 147 131 118 167 891 15 21

19 Preben Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 45-068-015 119 138 141 178 161 138 875 17 20

20 Edward Moer Fakse Ladeplads 45-068-809 145 173 142 141 137 129 867 15 18

21 John Svendsen KBK 1940 14-025-833 142 144 140 157 122 147 852 14 21

22 Rune Wegge Jackpot 14-023-131 151 130 141 123 144 145 834 12 22

23 Søren T Jacobsen BK Ravnsborg 45-072-017 109 137 123 112 171 115 767 8 18

24 Mads Andersen BK Kronborg 37-081-903 110 132 120 139 107 152 760 15 11

25 Kenneth Schultz BK Triominos 13-070-351 140 121 101 122 110 98 692 9 11
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 Yngl. piger
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X /

1 Trine Suadicani BK Sisu 13-034-448 196 153 152 148 157 204 1010 19 26

2 Camilla Keller Sundby 11-045-412 166 185 141 154 128 158 932 15 24

3 Camilla  Krog IF 32 17-017-402 123 123 114 146 118 140 764 12 19

Yngl. drenge
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X /

1 Mads Sørensen NBC 36-042-417 145 212 188 255 181 192 1173 33 19

2 Jesper K Sørensen NBC 36-042-411 172 279 169 212 137 182 1151 31 20

3 Carsten Munch NBC 36-042-419 216 224 199 183 132 189 1143 31 18

4 Daniel Mortensen BK Center 13-012-455 183 220 233 164 167 162 1129 27 21

5 Claus Sørensen BK Center 13-012-413 203 160 182 204 180 187 1116 32 19

6 Paw Bindsbøl Grindsted 82-201-413 160 148 202 178 184 223 1095 27 24

7 Bjørn H Jensen NBC 36-042-407 174 184 205 224 123 171 1081 24 17

8 Christian Hjulmand BK Center 13-012-405 197 162 172 187 183 178 1079 26 20

9 Daniel S Hansen Sporvejene 11-039-447 168 172 168 204 166 179 1057 23 25

10 Nicholas Funder Sundby 11-045-459 137 169 167 163 184 227 1047 22 22

11 Kasper Walther Ringsted BC 32-063-407 169 166 185 146 209 160 1035 22 27

12 Andreas B Christensen NBC 36-042-413 169 154 198 154 190 169 1034 15 33

13 Claus Carlsen Sporvejene 11-039-413 160 150 142 208 204 165 1029 22 27

14 Casper Lyngsaa BK Hook 13-021-415 153 143 181 151 160 156 944 14 28

15 Thomas Huusfeldt BK Sisu 13-034-415 223 191 128 131 136 123 932 29 6

16 Michael Nordentoft Sporvejene 11-039-419 142 154 168 111 138 164 877 19 14

17 Morten Nielsen BK Melfar 90-015-491 147 164 199 99 124 122 855 11 22

18 Nikolaj Christensen Sporvejene 11-039-467 109 116 135 84 138 119 701 9 15

Kasper Tranholm Pin-Crackers 14-029-457 0
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 Jun. piger
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X /

1 Malene Winkler CKC 17-013-506 190 178 176 178 202 178 1102 20 33

2 Milla Klysner Sporvejene 11-039-542 174 205 159 162 145 169 1014 19 27

3 Sophie D Jensen NBC 36-042-508 159 175 198 132 139 138 941 14 29

4 Louise Andersen CKC 17-013-510 152 153 147 161 155 160 928 13 28

5 Louise Krogsgaard Larsen Haslev BK 44-076-502 190 142 134 111 123 150 850 12 21

6 Jeanett Kofod Sundby 11-045-516 132 166 174 154 108 104 838 17 12

7 Stine Gluver NBC 36-042-søgt 132 90 138 153 106 141 760 17 9

Jun. drenge
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X /

1 Anders Lousdal BK Melfar 90-015-579 203 162 213 177 242 193 1190 29 25

2 Lasse Scherlund Grindsted BK 82-201-517 132 197 237 193 199 196 1154 31 17

3 Daniel Pedersen IF 32 17-017-507 128 178 170 236 196 170 1078 25 25

4 Johan Muller BK Hellas 38-094-505 152 159 166 211 182 162 1032 22 21

5 Michael Christensen BK Melfar 90-015-561 162 138 169 193 190 172 1024 23 21

6 Jakob N. Madsen NBC 36-042-505 174 156 172 137 210 160 1009 23 22

7 Rasmus Pedersen Sundby 11-045-519 183 143 177 106 178 205 992 23 15

8 Jacob Damgaard BK Melfar 90-015-553 138 231 139 154 161 153 976 17 26

9 Emil Lieberkind BK Ravnsborg 45-072-515 139 168 186 134 154 194 975 25 16

10 Casper Henriksen Sundby 11-045-505 158 170 168 164 161 151 972 15 31

11 Mads Johannesen Pin-Crackers 14-029-529 157 166 145 167 166 158 959 17 25

12 Nicolaj Larsen Ringsted BC 32-063-515 132 130 180 168 179 167 956 17 23

13 Morten Pedersen Pin-Crackers 14-029-501 143 183 139 179 152 133 929 17 25

14 Michael Rasmussen NBC 36-042-507 104 121 195 184 171 152 927 20 17

15 Martin Andersen NBC 36-042-523 155 148 168 168 141 135 915 17 20

16 Jonas Rasmussen IF 32 17-017-531 148 146 153 135 175 150 907 19 20

17 Kristian Larsen Haslev BK 44-076-507 130 134 162 126 174 179 905 16 20

18 Rasmus Møller-Jensen NBC 36-042-509 122 123 155 209 138 136 883 19 13

19 Jonas Rasmussen BK Ravnsborg 45-072-513 160 142 129 158 154 135 878 15 20

20 Kasper Thomsen NBC 36-042-525 101 111 149 154 154 125 794 17 15

21 Mick Keller Sundby 11-045-521 160 108 126 105 144 139 782 9 21

22 Mathias K Jensen NBC 36-042-521 123 123 100 118 126 170 760 11 17

23 Jakob Nysom Haslev BK 44-076-513 123 72 73 139 118 85 610 9 11
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 Pusl. piger
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X /

1 Annagrethe Mortensen Sundby 11-045-602 151 162 130 140 583 7 16

2 Jeanette Christensen Haslev BK 44-076-620 129 129 163 142 563 12 8

3 Linnea Svensson Haslev BK 44-076-610 129 114 131 139 513 8 12

4 Mia Kold Sørensen Sundby 11-045-606 95 122 124 138 479 3 14

Pusl. drenge
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X /

1 Jonas Nemming Jackpot 14-023-627 157 162 123 182 624 9 20

2 Patrick Svensson Jackpot 14-023-639 182 162 113 164 621 10 17

3 Rune Poulsen Haslev BK 44-076-627 106 136 147 132 521 9 8

4 Lukas Christensen Sporvejene 11-039-623 82 123 126 175 506 8 9

5 Thomas Jønsson CKC 17-013-609 107 164 108 114 493 3 15

6 Jan Grønhøj NBC 36-042-603 110 98 153 117 478 6 11

7 Jeppe Jensen Haslev BK 44-076-603 98 69 141 112 420 3 9

8 Thor Nerstrøm NBC 36-042-601 82 130 86 97 395 6 6

9 Matthias Vorborg Sporvejene 11-039-611 89 84 90 87 350 3 5

10 Patrick Nielsen Sporvejene 11-039-621 86 64 79 99 328 2 5
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